
Date Start Len Board Code Component

Thu 09 May 09:00 00:00 AQA 8062/13 Religious Studies A P1-3 Christ

Thu 09 May 09:00 00:00 AQA 8062/15 Religious Studies A P1-5 Islam

Thu 09 May 09:00 01:15 CamNat R038 Engineering Design: Principles of ED

Thu 09 May 14:00 01:30 WJEC C690U30-1 Drama COMPONENT3 Interpreting Theatre

Fri 10 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8461/1H Biology Paper 1 Tier H

Fri 10 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8461/1F Biology Paper 1 Tier F

Fri 10 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F

Mon 13 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1

Tue 14 May 09:00 00:35 AQA 8658/LF French Listening Test Tier F

Tue 14 May 09:00 00:45 AQA 8658/RF French Reading Test Tier F

Tue 14 May 09:00 00:45 AQA 8658/LH French Listening Test Tier H

Tue 14 May 09:00 01:00 AQA 8658/RH French Reading Test Tier H

Tue 14 May 14:00 01:30 OCR J204/01 Bus: Bus 1: Bus Actvty Mrktng Pple Wtn

Wed 15 May 09:00 00:00 AQA 8145/1A/B History Paper 1A Option B

Wed 15 May 09:00 00:00 AQA 8145/1B/B History Paper 1B Option B

SUMMER 2024 GCSE TIMETABLE



Date Start Len Board Code Component

Thu 16 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL 1MA1 1F Non Calculator (F) 

Thu 16 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL 1MA1 1H Non Calculator (H) 

Thu 16 May 14:00 01:45 AQA 8062/2A Religious Studies A P2A Excl Text

Fri 17 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/1H Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H

Fri 17 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/1F Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F

Fri 17 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F

Fri 17 May 14:00 01:30 AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1

Mon 20 May 09:00 02:15 AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2

Mon 20 May 14:00 01:15 CamNat R180 Sp. Sc: reducing the risk of sports injuries

Wed 22 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/1H Physics Paper 1 Tier H

Wed 22 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/1F Physics Paper 1 Tier F

Wed 22 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F

Thu 23 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1

Fri 24 May 09:00 01:00 AQA 8658/WF French Writing Test Tier F

Fri 24 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8658/WH French Writing Test Tier H

HALF TERM



Date Start Len Board Code Component

Mon 03 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL 1MA1 2F Calculator (F) 

Mon 03 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL 1MA1 2H Calculator (H) 

Tue 04 Jun 14:00 00:00 AQA 8145/2B/A History Paper 2B Option A

Tue 04 Jun 14:00 00:00 AQA 8145/2A/C History Paper 2A Option C

Wed 05 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2

Wed 05 Jun 14:00 01:30 OCR J204/02 Bus: Bus 2: Oprtn Fnnce Inflnc Bus Wtn

Thu 06 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2

Fri 07 Jun 14:00 01:45 AQA 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 Tier H

Fri 07 Jun 14:00 01:45 AQA 8461/2F Biology Paper 2 Tier F

Fri 07 Jun 14:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F

Mon 10 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL 1MA1 3F Calculator (F) 

Mon 10 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL 1MA1 3H Calculator (H) 

Tue 11 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/2H Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H

Tue 11 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/2F Chemistry Paper 2 Tier F

Tue 11 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F

Tue 11 Jun 14:00 01:45 AQA 8365/1 Further Mathematics Paper 1

Fri 14 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3



Fri 14 Jun 14:00 01:45 AQA 8463/2H Physics Paper 2 Tier H

Fri 14 Jun 14:00 01:45 AQA 8463/2F Physics Paper 2 Tier F

Fri 14 Jun 14:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F

Wed 19 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8585/W Food Prep and Nutrition Written

Wed 19 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8365/2 Further Mathematics Paper 2

Contingency Days:
Wednesday 26 June

afternoon of Thursday 6 June and

afternoon of Thursday 13 June

Pupils must remain available on this day in the event of national or signficant disruption 

to exams which may cause exams to be postponed 


